Election_Name Election_Date
Primary Electior 3/3/2026

_ Voter_ID Voter_Name
1042530664 PATRICK, PATRICIAW
1042556857 EDWARDS, JAMES KEITH
1042564246 PATRICK, JIMMIE ROSS
1171590726 HUMPHREYS, TARA DRUAN
1181171276 ROQUE, MANUEL JOSEPH
1216823317 ROQUE, HEATHER NACOLE
2154707783 GEYER, SCOTT FREDERICK
2155297501 SAENZ, HAILEE NACOLE
2195140015 GARZA, DELRAY DON

Total_Voter_Checkins

Precinct
S$8.7
S11.2
587
$11.3
$6.12
$6.12
S15
$6.12
S11.2

9

Polling_Plai Timestamp

EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam
EV-EV-Lam

2/21/2026 17.34
2/21/2026 11:08
2/21/2026 17:35
2/21/2026 15:14

2/21/2026 9:47

2/21/2026 9:47
2/21/2026 12:37
2/21/2026 11:21
2/21/2026 10:05



