

Election_Name	Election_Date	Total_Voter_Checkins
Primary Electior	3/3/2026	9

Voter_ID	Voter_Name	Precinct	Polling_Plac	Timestamp
1042530664	PATRICK, PATRICIA W	S 8.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 17:34
1042556857	EDWARDS, JAMES KEITH	S 11.2	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 11:08
1042564246	PATRICK, JIMMIE ROSS	S 8.7	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 17:35
1171590726	HUMPHREYS, TARA DRUAN	S 11.3	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 15:14
1181171276	ROQUE, MANUEL JOSEPH	S 6.12	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 9:47
1216823317	ROQUE, HEATHER NACOLE	S 6.12	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 9:47
2154707783	GEYER, SCOTT FREDERICK	S 1.5	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 12:37
2155297501	SAENZ, HAILEE NACOLE	S 6.12	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 11:21
2195140015	GARZA, DELRAY DON	S 11.2	EV-EV-Lam	2/21/2026 10:05